Event Name: Petoskey - Run Michigan Cheap
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 396
2 376
3 406
4 407
5 416
6 452
7 473
8 795
9 472

10 374
11 404
12 431
13 372
14 375
15 459
16 371
17 463
18 441
19 365
20 458
21 1074
22 457
23 408
24 462
25 384
26 383
27 385
28 405
29 709
30 747
31 410
32 366

Frank Race

Name

CALEB DUBEY
JACOB BLANZY
KENZIE HAAS
KORENNA HAAS
BRANDON HOWARD
JEFF OMAN
ELIZABETH TURNER
Steve Pollos

ALEX TURNER
SPENCER BERKEYPILE
TAYLOR FETTIG
FAITH KULBIEDA
AYVA BERKEYPILE
ZOEY BERKEYPILE
GREGORY REKOWSKI
ALAN BERKEYPILE
HILARY RYMAL

BEN MATELSKI

LORI ANDERSON
RONALD READMAN
Colette Symborski
KELLEY READMAN
NICHOLAS HEMKER
CARLY RUSSELL
GRAHAM CASAZZA
ELLIOTT CASAZZA
CANDICE CASE-FRENCH
ROBERT FRENCH
Patti Jackson

Beverly Osetek
KRISTA HEMPEL
DAVID ATKINS

Chip
Elapsed
00:21:45

00:21:55
00:22:05
00:22:08
00:24:14
00:24:27
00:26:16
00:27:21
00:27:27
00:27:50
00:28:50
00:28:50
00:29:29
00:29:46
00:29:48
00:29:58
00:30:49
00:31:04
00:33:45
00:33:59
00:35:02
00:36:03
00:37:12
00:37:42
00:37:45
00:40:29
00:47:55
00:47:56
00:53:03
00:53:04
01:29:14
02:03:00

Pace

Gen

S T T2 angomam T

10f1

Age

18
26
18
18
20
62
31
38
31
12
18
18
8
9
35
39
34
35
62
70
50
58
31
35
8
10
42
46
66
68
49
63

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K
5K

Finishers 109 of 128

10/6/2019 1:53:02 PM



